CGT10N
10 sq.mm Ground / Earth Terminal Blocks
These Terminal Blocks are used for Grounding / Earthing Wires. They
are Green-Yellow colour coded as per industries standard. They have
the same top profile as their respective feed through Terminal
Blocks.
TECHNICAL DATA
Tightening Torque 1.2 Nm

Width (Thickness) 10   mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CGT10N 10 sq.mm Grounding / Earthing Terminal Block. 50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
CA509/K10
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CTS10U /  CGT10U  /  CGT10N  /